Clothing / T-shirts

Heros short sleeve men's t-shirt

SKU: TP238028219
Categorie: Clothing
Disponibilitate: In stoc (83)

The Heros short sleeve men's t-shirt is perfect for all events. The short sleeves and
crew neck design provide a versatile and regular fit, making it suitable for a range of

activities. Made with 150 g/m? cotton, it is lightweight and comfortable to wear.

Additionally, the cotton material is soft to the touch and ideal for high quality branding.
Thanks to the inside neck label that can be easily removed in two segments the design
leaves space for custom interior branding while keeping the size information. <br>

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Gender

Size

Grid Size

Range Size

Variations

Attribute
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SKU

TP238028010
TP238028011
TP238028012
TP238028013

Screenprint
left chest

110 x 110 mm
110

110

5

2

250

No

100 / Polybag
NO

Elevate Essentials
BANGLADESH
White

160
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110

5

left chest
Screenprint
left chest
Male

XS
2XS,XS,5,M,2XL,L,XL,3XL,4XL,5XL
2XS-5XL

Stock
2660
6357
17583
18765



